
Date Day Opponent Location Time

Jan 12 Friday 1st Day of Practice

Scrimmages:
Jan 27 Saturday Sherman/Bells Sherman 9:00/10:15

Jan 30 Tuesday Open TBA

Feb 03 Saturday Lebanon Trail/Newman Smith Home 10:00/11:30/1:00

Feb 06 Tuesday Sunnyvale/Gunter Home 4:00/5:45/7:30

Feb 09 Friday Pilot Point Pilot Point 6:30 PM

Games:
Feb 13 Tuesday S&S Consildated Sadler TBA

Feb 15 - 17 Thu - Sat Sulphur Springs Tournament Sulphur Springs TBA

Feb 20 Tuesday Frisco Centennial Frisco 6:30 PM

Feb 22 - 24 Thu - Sat Era Tournament Era TBA

Feb 27 Tuesday Newman-Smith Carrollton 5:30 PM

Feb 29 - Mar 2 Thu - Sat Denton HS Tournament Denton TBA

Mar 05 Tuesday ^Prince of Peace Christian Home 6:00 PM

Mar 09 Saturday Princeton Home 6:00 PM

Mar 15 Friday Mineral Wells/Castleberry Mineral Wells 11:00/1:00

Mar 19 Tuesday *Celina Home 6:00 PM

Mar 22 Friday *Celina Celina 6:00 PM

Mar 26 Tuesday *Van Alstyne Van Alstyne 6:00 PM

Mar 29 Friday *Van Alstyne Home 6:00 PM

Apr 02 Tuesday *@Frisco Panther Creek Home 6:00 PM

Apr 05 Friday *Frisco Panther Creek Frisco 6:00 PM

Apr 08 Monday Sanger Home 5:30 PM

Apr 12 Friday BYE

Apr 16 Tuesday *Aubrey Aubrey 6:00 PM

Apr 19 Friday *#Aubrey Home 6:00 PM

Girls Coordinator:  Brittani James

Athletic Director:  Seth Parr

Principal:  Jared Miller

Superintendant:  Michael Comeaux

2024 Anna Coyotes Softball

Softball Schedule

*District game    @Teacher Appreciation    ^Youth night    #Senior night

Head Coach:  Jennifer Ballew

Assistant:  Zoey Garcia


